LifeASSURE EMC filter cartridges are highly retentive
naturally hydrophilic Nylon 6,6 filter elements designed to
meet the exacting requirements of DI water, critical parts
cleaning, photoresists, and chemical applications.  Utiliz-
ing CUNO’s FlexN™ Multi-Zone membrane(1) and
Advanced Pleat Technology™ (APT)(2) construction,
LifeASSURE EMC filter cartridges provide superior flow
characteristics with minimal pressure drop.  Increasing

plied by the Seller.
WARRANTY Your Local CUNO Distributor:
LifeASSURE® EMC Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Removal
Rating (µm)
Configuration
Length
(Inches)
End Modification O-ring Material
EMC
010 - 0.1
F
01 - 10 B - 226 O-ring & Spear (Code 7) A - Silicone
020 - 0.2 02 - 20 C - 222 O-ring & Spear (Code 8) B - Fluorocarbon
045 - 0.45 03 - 30 D - Double Open End (10") C - EPR
065 - 0.65 04 - 40 E - Double Open End (9 3/4") D - Nitrile
080 - 0.80 50 - 5* F - 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3) H - Silicone (clear)**
K - Teflon Encapsulated Viton**
* Available in F end modification only.
** Available in B, C, and F end modifications only.